Weinkarte

Weiss-Weine
1dl 2dl 5dl

Epesses 5.50 11.00 27.50
Féchy 5.00 10.00 25.00
St. Saphorin

Aigle « Murailles »

Dézaley

Kluseggler Riesling-Sylvaner

Rot-Weine

Fleurie 5.50 11.00 27.50
Déle 5.00 10.00 25.00
Wintersinger 5.50 11.00 27.50
Sydebandel

Tessiner Merlot

Senza Parole Primitivo

Chateauneuf-du-Pape

Oeil-de-perdrix 30.00

Champagner

Moet&Chadon

Prosecco

JH/24

75 cl

48.00

48.00

58.00

42.00

48.00

48.00

42.00

68.00

95.00

45.00
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