

Weinkarte

Weiss-Weine

	1 dl	2 dl	5 dl	75 cl
Epresses	5.50	11.00	27.50	
Féchy	5.00	10.00	25.00	
St. Saphorin				48.00
Aigle « Murailles »				48.00
Dézaley				58.00
Kluseggler Riesling-Sylvaner				42.00

Rot-Weine

Fleurie	5.50	11.00	27.50	
Dôle	5.00	10.00	25.00	
Wintersinger	5.50	11.00	27.50	
Sydebändel				48.00
Tessiner Merlot				48.00
Senza Parole Primitivo				42.00
Châteauneuf-du-Pape				68.00
Oeil-de-perdrix			30.00	

Champagner

Moet&Chadon				95.00
Prosecco				45.00

JH/24